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2023 Examination Dates 
 

The following are dates for the 2023 Certification Examinations to be administered by the 

Division of Local Government Services.   

 

Registered Municipal Clerk Examination  

 

  Wednesday, April 19, 2023 

  Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

 

Certified Public Works Manager Examination  

 

  Wednesday, April 26, 2023 

  Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

  

Certified Municipal Finance Officer Examination 

 

  Wednesday, June 7, 2023 

  Wednesday, December 6, 2023 

  

Certified Tax Collector 

 

  Wednesday, June 14, 2023 

  Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

 

Qualified Purchasing Agent 

  

  Wednesday, June 21, 2023 

  Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

 

 

ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN 30 DAYS PRIOR 

TO THE ANNOUNCED DATE OF THE EXAMINATION.  Late applications will not be 

accepted for an upcoming examination but will instead be held for the next following examination.  

  

 

 

 

 

 


